NIOSH/NPPTL TIL Public Meeting Participants List

August 25, 2004

Marriott Key Bridge Hotel, Arlington, Virginia

Heinz Ahlers

NIOSH

4676 Columbia Parkway, MS C32
Robert A. Taft Laboratories
Cincinnati, OH 45226

Phone: 513/533-8407

Fax: 513/533-8230

E-mail: hahlers@cdc.gov

Stacy Barnard

InterAgency Board

1725 Jefferson Davis Highway
Suite 600

Arlington, VA 22202-4172
Phone: 703/416-5846

Fax: 703/413-8880

E-mail: barnards@battelle.org

Goran Berndtsson

The SEA Group, Inc.

1001 Avenida Pico

PMB #626

San Clemente, CA 92673
Phone; 949/388-0351

Fax: 714/844-9137

E-mail: goran@sea.com.au

Roland Berry Ann
NIOSH/NPPTL

626 Cochrans Mill Road
P.O. Box 18070

Pittsburgh, PA 15236
Phone: 412/386-4022

Fax: 412/386-6716

E-mail: rberryann@cdc.gov

Ching-tsen Bien

LAO Consulting, Inc.
1855 West Queens Court
Crofton, MD 21114
Phone: 410/721-3468

10.

Fax: 410/721-8892

E-mail: c.t.bien@usa.net
Jeffrey Birkner

Moldex Metric

10111 West Jefferson Boulevard
Culver City, CA 90232

Phone: 310/837-6500 x 700

Fax: 301/837-2024

E-mail: jeffreyb@moldex.com

Les Boord
NIOSH/NPPTL

626 Cochrans Mill Road
P.O. Box 18070
Pittsburgh, PA 15236
Phone: 412/386-6593
Fax: 412/386-6716
E-mail: zfx2@cdc.gov

Mike Brookman

Interspiro

31 Business Park Drive

Branford, CT 06405

Phone: 203/643-0304

Fax: 203/483-1879

E-mail; mike.brookman@interspiro.com

Jim Buswell

Scott Health & Safety
Monroe Corporate Center
P.O. Box 569

Monroe, NC 28111

Phone: 704/291-8392

Fax: 704/291-8380

E-mail: jbuswell@tycoint.com

Don Campbell
NIOSH/NPPTL

626 Cochrans Mill Road
P.O. Box 18070
Pittsburgh, PA 15236
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Phone: 412/386-4000

John Cobes

AJE Testing and Research, Inc.
675 William Pitt Way
Pittsburgh, PA 15238

Phone: 412/826-3035

Fax: 412/826-3036

E-mail: john@ajeinc.com

Craig Colton

3M OH&ESD

3M Center

Building 235-2E-91

St. Paul, MN 55144

Phone: 651/733-6297

Fax: 651/736-7344

E-mail: cecolton@mmm.com

Frank Denny

Department of Veterans Affairs

Office of Occupational Safety & Health
810 Vermont Avenue, N.W.
Washington, DC 20420

Phone: 202/273-9743

E-mail: frank.denny@mail.va.gov

Vic DeSantis

Safety Tech International, Inc.

5703 Industry Lane

Frederick, MD 21704

Phone: 301/624-5600

Fax: 301/624-5688

E-mail: vdesantis@safetytechint.com

Cristine Fargo

International Safety Equipment Association

1901 North Moore Street

Suite 808

Arlington, VA 22209

Phone: 703/525-1695

Fax: 703/528-2148

E-mail: cfargo@safetyequipment.org

Lynn Feiner
North Safety Products
2000 Plainfield Pike
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Cranston, RI 02921

Phone: 401/275-2489

Fax: 401/946-7560

E-mail: lynn.feiner@northsafety.com

Beverly Gulledge

Scott Health & Safety

4320 Goldmine Road

Monroe, OK 28110

Phone: 704/291-8393

Fax: 704/291-8380

E-mail: bgulledge@tycoint.com

Walter Jones

Laborers Health and Safety Fund of
North America

905 16" Street, N.W.

Washington, DC 20009

Phone: 202/628-5465

Fax; 202/628-2613

E-mail: wjones@lhsfna.org

Kevin Joubert

U.S. Army RDECOM
AMSSB-PM-RNN-EM

5183 Blackhawk Road

Aberdeen Proving Ground, MD 21010
Phone: 410/436-6147

E-mail: kevin.joubert@apgea.army.mil

John Kern

Survivair

3001 South Susan Street

Santa Ana, CA 92704

Phone; 714/427-5247

Fax: 714/850-0299

E-mail: jkern@bacou-dalloz.com

Bengt Kjellberg

The SEA Group, Inc.

11 Business Drive

Branford, CT 06405

Phone: 203/483-9483

Fax: 203/483-6633

E-mail: sea.america@sea.com.au

Bill Kojola
AFL-CIO
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Occupational Safety and Health
815 Sixteenth Street, N.W.
Washington, DC 20006

Phone: 202/637-5003

Fax: 202/508-6978

E-mail: bkojola@aflcio.org

John Kovac
NIOSH/NPPTL

626 Cochrans Mill Road
P.O. Box 18070
Pittsburgh, PA 15236
Phone; 412/386-6471
Fax: 412/386-6864
E-mail: jkovac@cdc.gov

Kevin Landkrohn

U.S. Department of Labor/OSHA
2000 Constitution Avenue, N.W.
Washington, DC 20210

Phone: 202/693-2091

Fax: 202/693-1678

E-mail; landkrohn kevin@dol.gov

Mili Mavely

American Industrial Hygiene Association
2700 Prosperity Avenue, Suite 250
Fairfax, VA 22031

Phone: 703/846-0794

Fax: 703/207-8558

E-mail: mmavely@aiha.org

Rich Metzler
NIOSH/NPPTL

626 Cochrans Mill Road
P.O. Box 18070
Pittsburgh, PA 15236
Phone: 412/386-6111
Fax: 412/386-6716
E-mail: rwmO@cdc.gov

Mike Monahan
NIOSH/NPPTL

626 Cochrans Mill Road
P.O. Box 18070
Pittsburgh, PA 15236
Phone: 412/386-6883
Fax: 412/386-6747
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E-mail: gimOcdc.gov

Bill Newcomb
NIOSH/NPPTL

626 Cochrans Mill Road
P.O. Box 18070

Pittsburgh, PA 15236
Phone: 412/386-4034

Fax: 412/386-6716

E-mail: byf6@cdc.gov
Dale B. Pfriem

ICS Laboratories

1072 Industrial Parkway
Brunswick, OH 44212
Phone: 330/220-0515 x 119
Fax: 330/220-0516

E-mail: dpfriem@icslabs.com

James Platner

Center to Protect Workers’ Rights
8484 Georgia Avenue

Suite 1000

Silver Springs, MD 20910

Phone: 301/578-8500

Fax: 301/578-8572

E-mail: jplatner@cpwr.com

Tim Rehak
NIOSH/NPPTL

626 Cochrans Mill Road
P.O. Box 18070
Pittsburgh, PA 15236
Phone: 412/386-6866
Fax: 412/386-4051
E-mail: trehak@cdc.gov

Jack Shine

International Association of Heat & Frost
Insulators & Asbestos Workers

3850 South Racine

Chicago, IL 60609

Phone:; 773/247-8184

Fax: 773/247-0710

E-mail: locall7insulators@msn.com

Celinda Solano
Kimberly-Clark Corporation
6625 Industrial Park Boulevard
Fort Worth, TX 76180
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Phone: 817/698-7472
Fax: 817/698-7675
E-mail: csolano@kcc.com
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John Steelnack
U.S. Department of Labor/OSHA
Directorate of Standards & 40.

Guidance Room N3718

2000 Constitution Avenue, N.W.
Washington, DC 20210

Phone: 202/693-2289

Fax: 202/693-1678

E-mail: steelnack john@dol.gov

Jon Szalajda
NIOSH/NPPTL

626 Cochrans Mill Road
P.O. Box 18070
Pittsburgh, PA 15236
Phone: 412/386-6627

Fax: 412/386-6747
E-mail: jszalajda@cdc.gov

John Vincent

North Safety Products

2000 Plainfield Pike

Cranston, RI 02921

Phone: 401/275-2478

Fax: 401/946-7560

E-mail: john.vincent@northsafety.com

Jeff Weed

TSI Incorporated

500 Cardigan Road
Shoreview, MN 55126
Phone: 651/490-2759
Fax: 651/490-3824
E-mail: jweed@tsi.com

James Weeks
United Mine Workers of America

8315 Lee Highway

Fairfax, VA 22031

Phone: 703/208-7120

Fax: 703/208-7134

E-mail: jweeks@umwa.org

Delight Woodhull

ORC Worldwide

1800 K Street, N.W.
Suite 810

Washington, DC 20006
Phone: 202/293-2980
Fax: 202/293-7316
E-mail: dwoodhull@orc-dc.com
Ziqing Zhuang
NIOSH/NPPTL

626 Cochrans Mill Road
P.O. Box 18070
Pittsburgh, PA 15236
Phone: 412/386-4055
Fax: 412/386-6864
E-mail: zaz3@cdc.gov



